
Tues 1st Sept Inset-school closed
Weds 2nd Sept Y7 Orientation Day

Thurs 3rd Sept 9am
Y8-11 return to 
school 9am

Fri 23rd Oct Finish for half term
           - 3.15pm
26th Oct - 30th Oct Half Term
Mon 2nd Nov 9am Back to School
Fri 27th Nov & Mon 
30th Nov Late November Break
Mon 1st Dec 9am Back to School
Fri 18th Dec Finish for holidays
            -1.30pm
21st Dec - 1st Jan Christmas holidays

Mon 4th Jan  Inset-school closed
Tues 5th Jan 9am Back to School
Fri 12th Feb  Finish for Half Term
           - 3.15pm
15th -19th Feb Half Term
Mon 22nd Feb  9am Back to School
Thurs 1st April Finish for holidays
           - 1.30pm
2nd - 16th April Easter holidays

Mon 19th April 9am Back to School
Mon 3rd May Bank Holiday

      - school closed
Fri 28 May Finish for Half Term
           - 3.15pm
31st -4th June Half Term
Mon 7th June Back to School
Fri 16th Jul Finish for holidays

The Park School Term Dates 2020-21

Autumn Term 2020

Spring Term 2021

Summer Term 2021


